15







N




o/A

o/B




45

50






Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 500415 [main frame 1
2 500416 |[chain axle plate 1
3 500417 |[chain lock 1
4 500418 |[cotter pin 1
5 500419 |blade 1
6 500420 |[Chain 1
7 500421 [M20 bolt 1
8 500422 |gear cap 1
9 500423 |[chain spacer 1
10 500424 |6204 bearing 1
11 500425 |[front gear 1
12 500426 [M20 nut 1
13 500427 |chain adapter 1
14 500428 |[chain cover 1
15 500429 |[ridge 1
16 500430 |[ridge spacer 1
17 500431 |[back gear 1
18 500432 |gear axle 1
19 500433 [8*7 keyway 1
20 500434 |8*7 keyway 1
21 500435 |35 outer circlip 1
22 500436 |[taper bearing flange spacer 1
23 500437 [taper bearing upper part 1
24 500438 |[taper bearing base 1
25 500439 |70 seal 1
26 500440 |72 outer circlip 1
27 500441 |[taper bearing spacer 1
28 500442 |gear wheel 1
29 500443 |M30 screw nut 1
30 500444 |[drive chain 1
31 500445 |[clutch 1
32 500446 |[belt 2
33 500447 |belt cover 1
34 500448 |[pulley 1
35 500449 |5*5 keyway 1
36 500450 |[pulley axle 1
37 500451 |bearing 1
38 500452 |bearing cover 1
39 500453 [shift handle 1
40 500454 |[shift handle spring 1
41 500455 |M8 bolt 1
42 500456 |[shift deck 1
43 500457 |[pin 1
44 500458 |[shift rod 1
45 500459 [handle cover 1
46 500460 |[throttle cable 1
47 500461 |upper handle 1




48 500462 [M16 bolt 1
49 500463 [lower handle 1
50 500464 [20 washer 1
51 500465 |wheel 1
52 500466 |butter bean 1
53 500467 |angle arm 1
54 500468 |[flameout switch 1
55 500469 [M12 bolt 1
56 500470 (M12 nut 1
57 500471 [ratchet wheel 1
58 500472 (pin 1
59 500473 (M10 nut 1
60 500474 [halt frame 1
61 500475 |[spring 1
62 500476 (M10 nut 1
63 500477 [M10 bolt 1
64 500478 |M10 headed screw 1
65 500479 |Depth control handle 1
66 500480 |[Tool kit 1




	kody.pdf
	Arkusz1


